
KONG HWASCHOOL
PRIMARY 1BOOKLIST FOR YEAR 2023 P1

Name of Pupil : Class:

A. Textbooks/Workbooks

Total For Section A (Textbooks & Workbooks)

B. Exercise Books & Stationery (Compulsory Items)

Total amount for all sections B =

C. Optional Items
Items QTY Tick Price$ Total$
6 inch Plastic Ruler 1 0.40 0.40
PVC A5 Exercise Book Cover (10pcs) 1 2.60 2.60
Textbook & Workbook Cover Set for Primary 1/2 1 9.80 9.80
PVC Book Wrapper Roll 13.5 Inch x 10M 1 4.20 4.20

Total for Section C 17.00

Total amount of purchase for all sections =

Subject
English Language
Mathematics

Social Studies
Physical and
Health Education
FTGP
Higher Chinese
Language (HCL)

Title of Book
MC English Listening Comprehension & Oral P1
Primary Mathematics Textbook 1A
Primary Mathematics Textbook 1B
Primary Mathematics Practice Book 1A
Primary Mathematics Practice Book 1B
Social Studies Activity Book 1 (Chinese Edition) 小学社会知识课程

An Active and Healthy Me Primary 1 (Revised Edition) *

Publisher
Marshall C
Star Pub
Star Pub
Star Pub
Star Pub
Marshall C
Child Education

Tick Price$ S.Total$
4.80
4.25
4.00
4.65
4.25
2.05
2.95

4.80

17.15
2.05

Character and
Citizenship (CL)
Reference
Optional Items

Character and Citizenship Education (Form Teacher Guidance Period) P1
Higher Chinese For Primary Schools (欢乐伙伴) Textbook 1A *
Higher Chinese For Primary Schools (欢乐伙伴) Textbook 1B *
Higher Chinese For Primary Schools (欢乐伙伴) Activity Bk 1A *
Higher Chinese For Primary Schools (欢乐伙伴) Activity Bk 1B *
Higher Chinese For Primary Schools (欢乐伙伴) Writing Ex Bk 1A *
Higher Chinese For Primary Schools (欢乐伙伴) Writing Ex Bk 1B *
Higher Chinese For Primary Schools (欢乐伙伴) Small Reader 1A *
Higher Chinese For Primary Schools (欢乐伙伴) Small Reader 1B *
Character and Citizenship Education (Chinese) Textbook P1 *
Character and Citizenship Education (Chinese) Activity Book P1 *
Basic English Grammar (New Edition)
Oxford Illustrated Children's Dictionary
Chinese/Higher Chinese For Primary Schools (欢乐伙伴) Flash Cards 1A*
Chinese/Higher Chinese For Primary Schools (欢乐伙伴) Flash Cards 1B*

Marshall C
Marshall C
Marshall C
Marshall C
Marshall C
Marshall C
Marshall C
Marshall C
Marshall C
Marshall C
Marshall C
Scholastic
PMAssociates
Marshall C
Marshall C

2.60
3.60
3.50
3.40
3.15
1.80
1.90
2.40
2.50
6.70
2.50
10.40
30.50
5.60
5.60

2.95
2.60

22.25

9.20

52.10

General
KHS A5 Broad Line Exercise Book (FSC) (1/2in)
KHSA5 Big Square Exercise Book (Chinese) (FSC)
Jotter Book (Broad Line)
KHS A5 Report Book ( 30 Pockets)
KHS Plastic File wb (Orange)- Maths
KHS Plastic File wb (Yellow)- Maths
KHS Plastic File wb & 11 Hole Sheet Protector (Yellow) - Portfolio
KHS 5C Divider File (Purple) English Assignment Compartment (5 PARTS)
KHS 5C Divider File (Blue) - Chinese Assignment Compartment (5 PARTS)

QTY Tick Price$
5 0.70
1 0.70
1 0.70
1 5.40
1 1.80
1 1.80
1 3.10
1 3.30
1 3.30

Sub Total

Total$
3.50
0.70
0.70
5.40
1.80
1.80
3.10
3.30
3.30
23.60

Art Materials (Compulsory Items)
A4 40 Pockets Clear Holder -Black Portfolio
A4 Drawing Block 135g 20's
A4 40's Creative Paper (Construction Paper Assorted Cols)
Sakura Giant Crayon 8Col Set
OMNI Intense 29 Colour Pencil with 2Pcs Pencil,Sharpener,Eraser
OMNI XT 5 Inch Safety Scissors ( UP : $ 1.50)
Pilot Twin Permanent Marker Black
Bostik Glue Stick 8g

QTY Tick Price$
1 4.90
1 1.80
1 2.90
1 5.90
1 7.60
1 1.30
1 1.50
1 1.50

Sub Total

Total$
4.90
1.80
2.90
5.90
7.60
1.30
1.50
1.50
27.40
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Website Launch Date: 07 /11/2022

Home Delivery Website Closing Date: 15/12/2022 (Subject to slot availability)
Parents are strongly encouraged to purchase online at www.pacificbookstores.com
Payment via VISA/ MASTERCARD/ Debit Cards, PayNow. Delivery Charge of $13.80 applies.

Self Collection
Parents are strongly encouraged to purchase online at www.pacificbookstores.com. Collection can be done at the school on stipulated dates given on the website.
Payment is required upon order via VISA / MASTERCARD / Debit Cards/ PayNow.

Walk-In Sales/ Exchanges with Appointment
You may book your walk-in purchase appointment at : register.ezy-queue.com or scan the QR code below. Please take note that there may be a long queue with longer
waiting time to be expected and subjected to slots availability. Please tick neatly the items required. Please note that items purchased are non-refundable. For
exchanges, please do so at the school bookshop within 1 week of purchase with this booklist and official receipt. Please note that items to be exchanged are to be in
original condition. Payment Modes accepted : Cash, PayNow, NTUC CARE FUND (E-VOUCHER) & CDAC Voucher (E-VOUCHER).
*Please note that cheque payments are not accepted.

Remarks
1) Price stated is inclusive of GST (GST Reg No. 199905993R). NFY stands for item price Not Fixed Yet
2) *denotes books final year used by MOE in year 2023.

Books supplied by Pacific Bookstores Pte Ltd.
Tel: 69298012 / 6559 2269 Email: sales@pacificbookstores.com

mailto:sales@pacificbookstores.com

	Website Launch Date: 07/11/2022
	Self Collection
	Walk-In Sales/ Exchanges with Appointment

