

# KONG HWA SCHOOL PRIMARY 1 BOOKLIST FOR YEAR 2023

P1

	man,	12		
Name of Pupil:			Class:	

## A. Textbooks/Workbooks

Subject	Title of Book	Publisher	Tick	Price\$	S.Total\$
English Language	MC English Listening Comprehension & Oral P1	Marshall C		4.80	4.80
Mathematics	Primary Mathematics Textbook 1A	Star Pub		4.25	
	Primary Mathematics Textbook 1B	Star Pub		4.00	
	Primary Mathematics Practice Book 1A	Star Pub		4.65	]
	Primary Mathematics Practice Book 1B	Star Pub		4.25	17.15
Social Studies	Social Studies Activity Book 1 (Chinese Edition) 小学社会知识课程	Marshall C		2.05	2.05
Physical and	An Active and Healthy Me Primary 1 (Revised Edition) *	Child Education		2.95	
Health Education					2.95
FTGP	Character and Citizenship Education (Form Teacher Guidance Period) P1	Marshall C		2.60	2.60
Higher Chinese	Higher Chinese For Primary Schools (欢乐伙伴) Textbook 1A *	Marshall C		3.60	
Language (HCL)	Higher Chinese For Primary Schools (欢乐伙伴) Textbook 1B *	Marshall C		3.50	1
	Higher Chinese For Primary Schools (欢乐伙伴) Activity Bk 1A *	Marshall C		3.40	1
	Higher Chinese For Primary Schools (欢乐伙伴) Activity Bk 1B *	Marshall C		3.15	1
	Higher Chinese For Primary Schools (欢乐伙伴) Writing Ex Bk 1A *	Marshall C		1.80	]
	Higher Chinese For Primary Schools (欢乐伙伴) Writing Ex Bk 1B *	Marshall C		1.90	1
	Higher Chinese For Primary Schools (欢乐伙伴) Small Reader 1A*	Marshall C		2.40	]
	Higher Chinese For Primary Schools (欢乐伙伴) Small Reader 1B *	Marshall C		2.50	22.25
Character and	Character and Citizenship Education (Chinese) Textbook P1 *	Marshall C		6.70	
Citizenship (CL)	Character and Citizenship Education (Chinese) Activity Book P1 *	Marshall C		2.50	9.20
Reference	Basic English Grammar (New Edition)	Scholastic		10.40	
Optional Items	Oxford Illustrated Children's Dictionary	PM Associates		30.50	]
	Chinese/Higher Chinese For Primary Schools (欢乐伙伴) Flash Cards 1A*	Marshall C	1	5.60	1
	Chinese/Higher Chinese For Primary Schools (欢乐伙伴) Flash Cards 1B*	Marshall C		5.60	52.10

Total For Section A (Textbooks & Workbooks)

B. Exercise Books & Stationery (Compulsory Items)

General QTY T		Tick	Price\$	Total\$
KHS A5 Broad Line Exercise Book (FSC) (1/2in)	5		0.70	3.50
KHS A5 Big Square Exercise Book (Chinese) (FSC)	1		0.70	0.70
Jotter Book (Broad Line)	1		0.70	0.70
KHS A5 Report Book ( 30 Pockets)	1		5.40	5.40
KHS Plastic File wb (Orange)- Maths	1		1.80	1.80
KHS Plastic File wb (Yellow)- Maths	1		1.80	1.80
KHS Plastic File wb & 11 Hole Sheet Protector (Yellow) - Portfolio	1		3.10	3.10
KHS 5C Divider File (Purple) English Assignment Compartment (5 PARTS)	1		3.30	3.30
KHS 5C Divider File (Blue) - Chinese Assignment Compartment (5 PARTS)	1		3.30	3.30
		Sul	b Total	23.60

Art Materials (Compulsory Items)	QTY	Tick	Price\$	Total\$
A4 40 Pockets Clear Holder -Black Portfolio	1		4.90	4.90
A4 Drawing Block 135g 20's	1		1.80	1.80
A4 40's Creative Paper (Construction Paper Assorted Cols)	1		2.90	2.90
Sakura Giant Crayon 8Col Set	1		5.90	5.90
OMNI Intense 29 Colour Pencil with 2Pcs Pencil,Sharpener,Eraser	1		7.60	7.60
OMNI XT 5 Inch Safety Scissors ( UP : \$ 1.50)	1		1.30	1.30
Pilot Twin Permanent Marker Black	1		1.50	1.50
Bostik Glue Stick 8g	1		1.50	1.50
Sub Total				27.40

Total amount for all sections B =

# C. Optional Items

Items	QTY	Tick	Price\$	Total\$
6 inch Plastic Ruler	1		0.40	0.40
PVC A5 Exercise Book Cover (10pcs)	1		2.60	2.60
Textbook & Workbook Cover Set for Primary 1/2	1		9.80	9.80
PVC Book Wrapper Roll 13.5 Inch x 10M	1		4.20	4.20
	Total for Section C		17.00	

Total amount of purchase for all sections =



## KONG HWA SCHOOL PRIMARY 1 BOOKLIST FOR YEAR 2023

**P1** 

Website Launch Date: 07/11/2022

**Home Delivery** 

Parents are strongly encouraged to purchase online at www.pacificbookstores.com
Payment via VISA/ MASTERCARD/ Debit Cards, PayNow. Delivery Charge of \$13.80 applies.

Website Closing Date: 15/12/2022 (Subject to slot availability)

#### Salf Callection

Parents are strongly encouraged to purchase online at www.pacificbookstores.com. Collection can be done at the school on stipulated dates given on the website. Payment is required upon order via VISA / MASTERCARD / Debit Cards/ PayNow.

## Walk-In Sales/ Exchanges with Appointment

You may book your walk-in purchase appointment at : register.ezy-queue.com or scan the QR code below. Please take note that there may be a long queue with longer waiting time to be expected and subjected to slots availability. Please tick neatly the items required. Please note that items purchased are non-refundable. For exchanges, please do so at the school bookshop within 1 week of purchase with this booklist and official receipt. Please note that items to be exchanged are to be in original condition. Payment Modes accepted: Cash, PayNow, NTUC CARE FUND (E-VOUCHER) & CDAC Voucher (E-VOUCHER).

\*Please note that cheque payments are not accepted.



### Remarks

- 1) Price stated is inclusive of GST (GST Reg No. 199905993R). NFY stands for item price Not Fixed Yet
- 2) \*denotes books final year used by MOE in year 2023.

Books supplied by Pacific Bookstores Pte Ltd.
Tel: 69298012 / 6559 2269 Email: sales@pacificbookstores.com